
Local Election 07 June 2024
Wicklow LEA - Wicklow County Council

State of the Poll After Count 5 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

1,758

13

12,300

12,423

123

6

440To save deposit

2

4

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 
Count

Status Surplus To reach 
quota

To save 
deposit

Alvey, Danny 0 1,780 Elected -22SD -

Snell, John 0 1,758 Elected --Non-P -

Langrell, Shane 16 1,452 - 306-FG -

Dunne, Gail 20 1,372 - 386-FF -

O'Brien, Paul 32 1,195 - 563-Lab -

Richmond, Graham 19 1,062 - 696-FG -

Casey-Shortt, Sonia 16 1,021 - 737-FF -

Hill, Anthony 287 873 - 885-SF -

Larkin, John 10 872 - 886-Non-P -

Kavanagh, Mary 21 797 - 961-Non-P -

Kavanagh, Tim 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

Fahey McCarthy, Mia 0 0 Excluded --Grn -

O'Loughlin, Abbie -467 0 Excluded --SF -

Non transferable Not effective 46 118
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