## State of the Poll After Count 5

Wicklow LEA - Wicklow County Council Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	12,423	Number Of Seats	6	Number Of Candidates	13
Invalid Ballot Papers	123	Seats Filled	2	Quota	1,758
Valid Poll	12,300	Seats Unfilled	4	To save deposit	440

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
Alvey, Danny	SD	0	1,780	Elected	22	-	-
Snell, John	Non-P	0	1,758	Elected	-	-	-
Langrell, Shane	FG	16	1,452	-	-	306	-
Dunne, Gail	FF	20	1,372	-	-	386	-
O'Brien, Paul	Lab	32	1,195	-	-	563	-
Richmond, Graham	FG	19	1,062	-	-	696	-
Casey-Shortt, Sonia	FF	16	1,021	-	-	737	-
Hill, Anthony	SF	287	873	-	-	885	-
Larkin, John	Non-P	10	872	-	-	886	-
Kavanagh, Mary	Non-P	21	797	-	-	961	-
Kavanagh, Tim	Non-P	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Fahey McCarthy, Mia	Grn	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
O'Loughlin, Abbie	SF	-467	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Non transferable Not ef	ffective	46	118				